G.N. 2699

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1649861
1644455

2127862
2864255
2963369
2854520
1787646
2964522
2567128
2562023
2267607
2562084

2740571
2740461
2967208
2127655
2409727
1779331
1954040
2560391
2864146
3041964
1946303

2410289

2561809

ACT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

AIBO JEWELLERY PLAZA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG)
GROUP CO., LIMITED

AlTecs Limited

ALLCAN Industry & Commerce Co., Limited

AMERICAN BOLINGXING SPORTING GOODS LIMITED
AMFIN Company Limited

AMIL TRADING LIMITED

AP All Perfect 777 International (HK) Limited
AQUATICITY COMPANY LIMITED

ArisCall Limited

Aus-Young (HK) Ecommerce Pty Limited

B&R big data Industry Development Co., Limited

BAIKU FASHION ECOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
BIOMARVEL LIMITED

BLESSED PLEASURE LIMITED

BLING LIMITED

BRILLIANT PEARL MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
Barr Multicultural Exchange Limited

Be Better Industry Limited

Brainy Haworthia Technology Limited

CHAP WAH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHEUNG & RANI ENTERPRISES HK LIMITED
CHINA FUHUA HONG KONG FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HANHE NETWORK AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CHINA OBOR INNOVATION OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

LR A TR A F]

THE MRE RS EEARL
Eil

ESEREN by e S A
SEIREIFEATR A

BORE ZARATE

$:35 777 BEFR(E ) AR AE
NBARAFE

FHEREE TR AIRAE

—HIREBEEREARA
|

TR A RE AR A TR A S]

AR

ERERCR T LA IR AE]
HRFERAIRATE

KA+ ZHBEEFRARAE
EELRSIRAIRAT

TR E R ESRERATRA
|

T EEEEE R AR S
=

e — R AT R R AEE



1650518
0374744
2963317
1650811
2938150
2127498
2972664
2966747

2735073
2560224

2127745
1154698
1787769
0857829
2963357
2728863
2927317
0917791
3028968
1154796
2854458
2967183
1261588
2562018
2858603
2966672
2567124
1485676
2567367
2854481

1650691

INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA RAILWAY SUPPLY CHAIN OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED
CHINA WTO.COM LIMITED

CHING MENG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CSL Heli Holdings Limited

CTA HOLDINGS LIMITED

Chen Anzhi Culture Communication Limited

China Blue Bay Holding Group Co., Limited

China Construction Technology (Hong Kong) Investment Development
Limited

China New Force Music Investment Limited

China Runya Zhongpu Group Holding Co., Limited

Commerce Comfort Alliance Limited

D'LIGHT SYSTEMS LIMITED

DDA E-TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DYNASTY CONNECTIONS GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Da Ke Trade Development Co., Limited

Dingchaoshang Co., Limited

Ducal International Sourcing Limited

EASIWAY INVESTMENT LIMITED

ECONP LIMITED

EVER ASIA LIMITED

FEast Asia Mobile App Limited

FIXIT HK LIMITED

FOREST SEA INVESTMENT LIMITED

FOREVER LIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FORTUNA CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
FUFA GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED

FULL UNIVERSE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FUTRO CO. LIMITED

Foreword Limited

GELINSHI (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY & TRADING CO
LIMITED

GENESIS INTERNATIONAL CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO.,
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0990488
2561940
2659918
2727520

2127778
0986784

2966461
0917447
2127735
2966711
2267478

2972749
1650154
2727103
1650301
2740560
2664568
2926072
2409669
2127884
2223393
2415762

1644144
2562013
2963323
1643707
1650430
2854650
2858545

2972739

LIMITED
GEORGE TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

GERMANY SIKE PETRIFACTION SHARES LIMITED
GOODFIELD (HK) LIMITED

GREAT WALL INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

Good Choice International Travel (H.K.) Company Limited

HANG SIU PETRO CHEMICAL & INDUSTRIAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HD sportz LIMITED

HENRY YIIIAN FACADE LIMITED
HITOUR SERVICES (HK) LIMITED
HIZOI TRADE LIMITED

HK (FRANCE) JUEHUASHI INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL GROUP

LIMITED

HK DANREN TRADE LIMITED

HK FAFA ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HK Free Create Trading Co., Limited

HK HONGDOU INT'L (HOME TEXTILES) LIMITED
HK KAILING INFORMATION SERVICE LIMITED
HK SIXSIXEIGHT TRADING LIMITED

HK TIANSHENG TRADING LIMITED

HK WANGMING FOOTWEAR CO., LIMITED

HK YUEMEI INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK ZHSYKG LIMITED

HK crystal Queen International Trade Limited

HKOIC COMPANY LIMITED

HOLLY STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HONG International investment group Co., Limited
HONG KONG KE LAI HUA INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG LIS COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG MANLEYSUCCESS GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MINGYUAN INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

LIMITED
HONG KONG PROPERTY INFORMATION CENTER LIMITED
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1644203

1644408
1063695
1645017
0728098

2561967
2567285

1781040
2668999
1946280
2409796
2963262
2854277
0303762
2733188
2884743
2510888
2127581
2858608
2416158
2938306
1954294
2972775
2567047
1781432
1159064
1644209
2740715
2408273
2967202

2966483

HONGKONG DELICIOUDFOOD INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG FUHUA GOLF GOODS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HI-FUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HUA XUN TIAN DA GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL EVERFULL INVESTMENT CO.

LIMITED
HONGKONG LANQIANYA COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MINKAMICO DRESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG PHOENIX EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG RONG SHENG CHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SENWOO TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG XUEFEIER INT'L TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGIT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HUAZHENG EYE CARE LIMITED

HUI LAU SHAN HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

Haus Electronic Technology Limited

Hessa International Limited

High Gear Media Limited

Hobon International Trading (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Yu Bang Investment and Technology Group Limited
HongKong Smart Control Limited

Hongkong Konshen Glass Co., Limited

Hopes Ever Limited

Huge Industrial Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

I CAN (CHINA) FOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INTER ROGA LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL HEALTH TECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ISABEL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

ITALY DIMUNI JEWELRY LIMITED

International Sign Alliance Asia Limited -The-

Italy Mengsizhe (Group) Holding Co., Limited

JIN SHENG HAI (HK) LIMITED
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2858742
1946709
2966739
2728834
2828080
2864537
2415863
2864287
1649890
1649981
0728150
0985836
2567184
1779211
2809577
2734752
2963340
1493789
2972796
2128062
2972829
1650550
2740484
1946410
2128196
2127916
2408424
2734884
2854651
2364895
2410126
2867725
2561630

JOT TRADE LIMITED

Jianyi Steel Jewelry Limited

Jinfeng Trade Development Co., Limited
Jinshidun Co., Limited

Jiyiyun Data Information Technology Co., Limited
KA KA TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
KA TAI (HK) LIMITED

KARAS IMPORT&EXPORT LIMITED
KILY INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED
KOMANLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Krishom Holding Limited

LEAGUE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LF TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LIFE FUND LIMITED

LINK CHARM LIMITED

LIPO INDUSTRY LIMITED

LITECH TRADE LIMITED

LIZHENG DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

LO MI Limited

LUCKY SHINE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LUCKY STAR SUPPLIES LIMITED
Lady Biza Management Limited

Liangzhu Hong Kong Limited

MAITENG (HK) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MILLION TIME ENTERPRISE LIMITED

MMIX LIMITED

MULTI SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MXIN CO., LIMITED

MY GOLDEN REV LIMITED

MYBEANSTORE LIMITED

MZ International Trade Private Limited

Million Goal International Trading Limited

Mirror Mirror Technology Limited
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2415772
2972724
2127731
2966470
2727552
2127847
2999083
1946344

28586061
2408407
2520917
2562010
2664002
1125309
2408016
2972912
1946762
2966784
1649794
1781033
0855616
2854617
1953600
1651159

2734756
1154654
3039348
2864356
2561644
1650498
1432238
2674286

NEW THINKING CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED
NEWSTAR KNITTING CO., LIMITED

NICE CAPTURE LIMITED

NIN International Holding Limited

Nasket International Limited

NextLevel Pharma International Limited

Nold (HK) Limited

OMNIK (HONGKONG) NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

Ocean Sound Importand Export Company Limited
Octosec CPA Limited

PARAGON OF CHEF LIMITED

PRO&FIT TRADING LIMITED

PROFIT HEADWAY LIMITED

PROPER FOOD LIMITED

Pearce Signs Asia Limited

Platinum Palace Arts & Entertainment (Hong Kong) Limited
QITAI PRECISION INDUSTRY HK CO., LIMITED
Qufenlei (HK) Industrial Co., Limited

R & L Creative Limited

ROYAL LONGEVITY GROUP LIMITED
RUNNER DOCUMENT EXPRESS CO., LIMITED
Ratotech Media Limited

SEE THE WORLD THROUGH COFFEE LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN PUMP INDUSTRY GROUP MANUFACTURE

LIMITED

SHENGDING TRADE AND BUSINESS LIMITED
SHUANGYE HOLDING HONG KONG LIMITED
SHUN JU LONG CO., LIMITED

SHUNKED TRADING CO., LIMITED

SILVER RAY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SKYWIN ENTERPRISE GROUP LIMITED
SMART GRACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SMART ZONE INC LIMITED
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2562012
1651172
1649885
2727593
2681037
2964377
2972867
2560474

2972691
2727630
1946153

1780880

0986848
2858651
1946151
2964528
2727713
2972960
0917936
0727756
2858577
2973010
2964470
2416241
2966794
1493630
1154844
1225284
2966710
1787865
2940084
2727508

STAR SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

STARKING GROUP LIMITED

STATUS PLASTER LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

STELNA SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUNNY GOLD INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUWAY LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

Schain Consulting Limited

Sino - MENA Development Consultants Limited

Swatow People Holdings Limited
TAI HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAIWAN HAOCHENG MACHINERY AND ELECTRONIC
LIMITED

TAIWAN WANNIANLI INT'L HOUSEHOLD ITEMS LIMITED

TCL INTERNATIONAL ELECTRON GROUP LIMITED
TIAN LIN TRADING LIMITED

TIME SMART CORPORATION LIMITED

TNE Consulting Limited

TONDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

TOP BLUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TOP CHAMPION CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP STAR TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
TRINITT ABADI COMPANY LIMITED

TRIUMPH POWER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TRUTHFUL LIKE THE START COMPANY LIMITED
Tiger Advisory Limited

Topro trading (HK) Limited

Tyshine Technology Co., Limited

UNITED TRADE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
UNIVERSAL TRADE SERVICES CO. LIMITED

United Information Technology International Co., Limited
VICTORY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

Vader International Limited

Vertek Films Limited

HEEHE ZREARAT

T AR AT
B PEBSRIEA TR A E]
ERREERRAIRAE

I8 2 AR ]
E— LI R A TR

N

A ZERATRAE]

RIBHA B IREARAT
EEERMEARAE

EEE AR E AR
N

ER R E T EEAIRAE
RIREGARAE
JREEATRAE

SR EARAT
e H AR AIRAT
Bl AIRAE

Frz BRIk AR AE

A BEARAE
SRE AR L TR ATRAE]

BN EEARAE
FHEREATRAF
HHHERARAT

B IRBATRAE
BRI AR AE]



2968467
2735044
0374633
2567126
2562050
2561963
2561788
2858744
2498950
2972892
2728828
1261489
1649956
2409898
2966658
1946083
2854476
2864171
2972917
1787544
2963100
2967177
2963108
1650656

5 May 2023

Vetsteps Limited

Virtue Enterprise (Kowloon) Limited

WAH TAI (H.K.) PROPERTIES LIMITED
WEALTH PLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELL KIND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WORLD EVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WORLDWIDE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
WZQ TRADE LIMITED

Wallbed (HK) Company Limited

Wing Chun Engineering Company Limited

Xitaihe Co., Limited

YANG KONG ACOUSTICS CO. LIMITED
YANTAI PRECISION MACHINE TOOL LIMITED
YAT HENG TRADING LIMITED

YONHOU TRADE LIMITED

YUANZHI AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Ying Lee Oversea Development Company Limited

Yong Sheng Garment Trading Limited

ZHENYU INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ZHUANG MA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Zater Capital Limited

Zhongha Industrial Limited

lihengying Limited

m3 Solutions Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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